
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 12-I

Start 4-2-19
7 soil 7 Finish 4-4-19

23 clay/gravel 30
59 shale 89
81 lime 170
100 shale 270
110 lime 380
47 shale 427
72 lime 499 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 977’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

5 shale 504
50 lime 554
186 shale 740
19 lime 759
56 shale 815
29 lime 844
13 shale 857
9 lime 866

12 shale 878
9 lime 887
8 shale 895
5 lime 900

34 shale 934
7 Sandy shale 941 odor

17 bkn sand 958 good show
3 dk sand 961

22 shale 983 T.D.
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